Dogstreet Road Culvert Replacement
County Contract No. BR-DS-220-14
Plan Holders List - May 25, 2023

Company Name
Ackerman & Baynes, LLC

C. William Hetzer, Inc.

CJ Miller LLC

Dodge Data & Analytics

Essayons Engineering Services, LLC

Henson & Son Inc

Huntzberry Brothers, Inc.

Kiewit

Kinsley Construction

Kokosing Construction Company, Inc.

LS. Lee, Inc.

Contact Name
Neal Meyers

Robin Di Giuseppe

Gregory Reese

jayalakshmil jayalakshmil

Andy Whaley

Ed Hughes

Randy Hixon

Tina Chism

sam nilsson

Christopher Hilliard

Diane Cullison

Contact Title
Senior Project Manager

Chief Estimator

Dogstreet Road Culvert Replacement

Principal Engineer

Construction Superintendent

Project Manager/Estimator

Admin

Estimator

Estimating Administrator

Administrative Assistant

Physical Address

4211 Erdman Ave
Baltimore, MD

21213

us

C WILLIAM HETZER INC
9401 Sharpsburg Pike
Hagerstown, MD

21740

us

3514 Basler Road
Hampstead, MD

21074

us

4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150,
4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150
Arlington,, TX

76018

us

808 S. Main St

Bel Air, MD

21014

us

975 Mount Aetna Rd
Hagerstown, AL

21740

us

21536 Chewsville Road
SMITHSBURG, MD
21783

us

6994 Columbia Gateway Dr
Ste 200

Columbia, MD

21046

us

1110 E. Princess St
York, MD

17403

us

12001 Guilford Road
Annapolis Junction, MD
20701

us

4195 Saint Paul Rd
HAMPSTEAD, MD
21074

us

Phone
(410) 342-2216

(301) 733-3700

(410) 239-8006

(413) 376-7032

(410) 417-7185

(130) 198-8595

(301) 739-8036

(443) 733-1570

(717) 324-3170

(301) 575-9810

(410) 374-1202

Email
neal.meyers@ackbay.com

rdigiuseppe@cwilliamhetzer.com

greese@cjmillerlic.com

jayalakshmil@construction.com

andy@essayonsengineers.com

edhughes.hensonandson@gmail.com

randy@huntzberrybrothers.com

tina.chism@kiewit.com

snilsson@kinsleyconstruction.com

chilliard@kokosing.biz

dcullison@Islee.com



Metra Industries

Midlantic Piling

Onvia

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange

Rustler Construction

SFMS

Specialized Engineering

Jennifer DeRose

Greg Nowak

Source Management

Denise Hunt

Siamak Salehi

Neil Hingen

Stephen Sokol

Contract Admin

PM

Dogstreet Road Culvert Replacement

Reporter

President

Estimator

Senior Marketing Coordinator

50 Muller Place
Little Falls, NJ
07424

us

386 Industrial Road
Glen Rock, PA
17327

us

509 Olive Way
Suite 400

Seattle, WA

98101

us

1813 North Franklin Street
Pittsburgh, PA
15214

us

9209 Old Marlboro Pike
Upper Marlboro, MD
20772

us

8430 A Beachcraft Ave
Gaithersburg, MD
20879

us

(973) 812-0333

(717) 227-2492

(020) 637-3950

(412) 922-4200

(301) 599-1009

(301) 658-7995

4845 International Boulevard (301) 607-4180

Suite 104

Frederick, MD 21703, MD
21703

us

jderose@metraindustries.com

gnowak@midlanticpiling.com

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

denise@bxpa.org

estimate@rcimd.com

estimating@sfmslic.net

marketing@specializedengineering.com



